M a s t e r s  o f  p r e c i s i o n
B E N C H T O P  I N S T R U M E N T S
               AND CONSUMABLES
Rondo
CAPPRondo is a unique line of benchtop instruments
covering centrifuges, mixers, vortexes and stirrers.
Designed with space optimization and user friendliness in focus,
and based on the most recent technology, together with

Rondo
4
Ordering Information
Cat No. Description
CRC-432X CAPPRondo Universal Centrifuge (up to 4 x 100 mL)
Rotor options:
CR-43-100 4 x 100 mL swing rotor with Bio Safety Cap, RCF 3164g
CR-43-50 6 x 50 mL swing rotor with SS tubes, RCF 3530g
CR-43-15 16 x 15 mL swing rotor with SS tubes, RCF 3485g
CR-43-PL 2 x Microplates swing rotor, RCF 2355g
CR-43-100F 4 x 100 mL fixed angle rotor, RCF 2559g
CR-43-50F 6 x 50 mL fixed angle rotor, RCF 2644g
CR-43-15F-24 24 x 15 mL fixed angle rotor, RCF 2852g
CR-43-15F-16 16 x 15 mL fixed angle rotor, RCF 3144g
CR-43-15F-30 30 x 15 mL fixed angle rotor, RCF 2729g
CR-43-10 32 x 10 mL swing rotor, RCF 3164g (includes 32 x 10 mL SS tubes
+ 32 x 10 mL rubber adapters for tube diameter 13x length 100mm
+ 32 x adapters for tube dia. 13x length 75mm)
CR-43-100
4 x 100 mL swing rotor with

Rondo
6
Ordering Information
Refrigerated Centrifuge
Cat No. Description
CR-1730R CAPPRondo Refrigerated Centrifuge. 17.000 RPM / 27.237g, 220V
CR-1730R-110 CAPPRondo Refrigerated Centrifuge. 17.000 RPM / 27.237g, 110V
Rotors and accessories for CR-1730R
CR-17-24 Fixed angle rotor of CR-1730R for 24 1.5mL / 2.0mL microtubes
CR-17-30 Fixed angle rotor of CR-1730R for 30 1.5mL / 2.0mL microtubes
CR-17-18 Fixed angle rotor of CR-1730R for 18 microfilter tubes
CR-17-5 Fixed angle rotor of CR-1730R for 12 x 5mL screw and snap cap microtubes
CR-17-PCR Fixed angle PCR-tube Rotor of CR-1730R for 64 PCR tubes or 8 rows of PCR strips
CR-17-D8 Drum Rotor of CR-1730R for 8 microtubes (buckets are not included)
CR-17-D16 Drum Rotor of CR-1730R for 16 microtubes (buckets are not included)
Buckets for the Rotors of CR-1730R
CR-17-B8 Single tube bucket Drum Rotor CR-17-D8 (total 8 buckets are required)
CR-17-B16 4-tube bucket Drum Rotor CR-17-D16 (total 4 buckets are required)
Buckets for the Rotors of CR-1730R
CR-17-02 0.2 mL adaptor of microtube rotors
CR-17-05 0.5 mL adaptor of microtube rotors
CR-17-24
Fixed angle rotor of
CR-1730R for 24 x 1.5mL
/ 2.0mL microtubes.

having great features that allow a reliable performance, ease of use and safety.
Specifications:
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Description
CRC-658 CAPPRondo Clinical Centrifuge 6.500 RPM / 3.873g for 8 x 15mL
Ease of use:
• Rotor capacity of up to 8 x 15mL tubes on a fixed angle rotor
• Adaptors included to allow usage with most standard
collection tubes: 5mL, 7mL, 10mL and 1.5mL / 2.0mL
• Large digital display. Timer setting of 0.5 to 30 minutes
• Only one click to change from RPM to RCF
Reliable performance:
• Smart air flow design reduces noise
• Precise RPM setting with increments from 100 RPM
and setting from 500-6.500 RPM
• Built with a long-life DC motor and a microprocessor
Safety:
• Automatic imbalance detection
• Lid lock safety: lid opens automatically after the
operation is completed
Maximum Speed RPM / RCF (g) 6.500 RPM / 3.873g
Speed Setting 500 to 6.500 RPM (increments of 100 RPM)
Timer Setting 0.5 to 30 minutes or infinite mode
Imbalance Detection Yes
Dimensions 260 x 244 x 205mm
Noise Level < 60 dB
Weight 4kg
Rotors And Adaptors Included 8 x 10/15mL, adaptors for 5mL, 7mL, 1.5mL and 2mL tubes
Rondo
16
C L I N I C A L  C E N T R I F U G E
CAPPRondo Clinical Centrifuge operates at a maximum speed
of 4.000 RPM.
Three types of rotor are available: two fixed angle rotors for
8 x 15mL or 16 x 10mL tubes and a swing-out rotor with a
capacity of 6 x 10mL tubes.
Following CAPP’s technology, the centrifuge is equipped
with a robust brushless DC motor, which is ideally suited for
extended runs and provides a maintenance-free, long-lasting
and quiet operation.
CAPPRondo Clinical Centrifuge offers variable speed settings
with precise increments of 10 RPM, starting from 500 up to a
maximum centrifugal speed of 4.000 RPM.
With user safety in focus, CAPPRondo Clinical Centrifuge has been equipped with a safety lid brake, preventing the lid
from fully opening until the rotor has completely stopped.
The compact design and low loading height enable easy and efficient operation.
The user can program up to 99 individual protocols, and access the short spin function by a single touch on the
operational panel.
CAPPRondo Clinical Centrifuge is supplied with multiple tube adaptors for 2mL, 3mL, 4mL, 6mL and 9mL tubes.
Specifications:
Rotor Types (optional) 6x10mL (swing-out) / 8x15mL (fixed angle) / 16x10mL (fixed angle)
Max. Speed 4.000 RPM / 2.270g (swing-out rotor)
Speed Settings 500-4.000 RPM in steps of 10 RPM
Timer Settings 1-999 minutes or infinite mode
Programmable Features Up to 99 user defined protocols
Lid Lock Safety Yes
Imbalance Detection Yes
Dimensions (LxWxH) 415x355x173mm
Weight 7.7kg (without rotor)
Adaptors included 2mL, 3mL, 4mL, 6mL and 9mL
Ordering Information
Cat No. Description
CRC-416X CAPPRondo Clinical Centrifuge 4.000 RPM
CRC-4-8 Fixed angle rotor of CRC-416X for 8x15mL tubes
CRC-4-16 Fixed angle rotor of CRC-416X for 16x10mL tubes
CRC-4-6S Swing-out rotor of CRC-416X for 6x10mL tubes
CAPPRondo Clinical Centrifuge 4.000 RPM, CRC-416X, is designed for processing blood and other clinical samples in applications like PRP, medical practitioners,
pathological laboratories, as well as for routine hospital centrifuging test. In particular it is used for processing and analyzing samples from human body in in vitro
diagnostic applications to ensure that in vitro diagnostic device can be used according to Directive 98/79/EC. Therefore CAPPRondo Clinical Centrifuge 4.000 RPM,
CRC-416X, and its accessories being in-vitro diagnostic accessories are themselves in-vitro diagnostic medical devices within the meaning of directive 98/79/EC of the

Programmable Looping YES
RS 232 Interface Optional
Ordering Information
Cat No. Description
CRP-3X CAPPRondo Platform Shaker ø 20mm, with linear and orbital motion, 7.5kg capacity
CRP-U Universal Platform with Adjustable Bars (Flask capacity  9 x 250mL, 6 x 500 mL)
CRP-D Disk Attachment Base Plate with Slip Resistance Tray
CRP-C9-250 Base Plate with 9 Plastic Clamps: 9 x 250 mL
CRP-C9-500 Base Plate with 9 Plastic Clamps: 9 x 500 mL
CRP-F Funnel Attachment
CRP-CS9-250 Base Plate with 9 Stainless Steel Clamps: 9 x 250 mL
CRP-CS9-500 Base Plate with 9 Stainless Steel Clamps: 9 x 500 mL
CRP-CS-100 Stainless Steel Clamp for 100 mL Flask
CRP-CS-150 Stainless Steel Clamp for 150 mL Flask
CRP-CS-250 Stainless Steel Clamp for 250 mL Flask
CRP-CS-500 Stainless Steel Clamp for 500 mL Flask
CRP-CS-1000 Stainless Steel Clamp for 1000 mL Flask
CRP-U
CRP-D
CRP-C9-250
CRP-C9-500

strength stirring bar. One unit is supplied with each instrument.
Contact your local distributor to order more units.
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Description
CRS-15X CAPPRondo Magnetic Stirrer 1.500 RPM w/ 1 stirring bar
Rondo
25
M A G N E T I C  H O T P L A T E  S T I R R E R
Rondo
The CAPPRondo Magnetic Hotplate Stirrer has a load capacity of 10 litres and comes with a ceramic coated SS plate and
a powerful motor, delivering constant speed even under varying load conditions.
CAPPRondo Magnetic Hotplate Stirrer offers variable speed setting, ranging
from 200 to 2,200 RPM, increasing in steps of 10 RPM.
It heats the samples from the ambient temperature up to 320°C
and is microprocessor-controlled for stable and reliable operation.
Once the plate temperature has reached 50°C, a LED indication
is illuminated.
CAPPRondo Magnetic Hotplate Stirrer is programmable in terms of
both speed and time. The time setting ranges from 1 to 999 minutes,
and a continuous stirring mode without any time limitation can be
set up. Additionally, CAPPRondo Magnetic Hotplate Stirrer has
a last run memory function.
To increase user comfort, CAPPRondo Magnetic Hotplate
Stirrer is equipped with a large display, showing all critical
parameters in a clear, visible way.
It comes with a P1000 temperature probe along with a
stand. Having connected the P1000 to the stirrer, the probe
temperature will appear on the display. When removing
the probe, the display will switch back to its default setting,
showing the plate temperature.
CAPPRondo Magnetic Hotplate Stirrer is extremely
compact, saving valuable space on your bench.
Ordering Information
Cat No. Description
CRS-21H CAPPRondo Magnetic Hotplate Stirrer 2200 RPM, 320°C ceramic, 10L capacity, 220V
CRS-21H-110 CAPPRondo Magnetic Hotplate Stirrer 2200 RPM, 320°C ceramic, 10L capacity, 110V
CRS-21H-P P1000 temperature probe for CAPPRondo CRS-21H Magnetic Hotplate Stirrer
CRS-21H-S Stand for P1000 temperature probe CAPPRondo CRS-21H Magnetic Hotplate Stirrer
Specifications:
Max. Load Capacity 10L
Speed Setting 200 - 2.200 rpm, in steps of 10 RPM
Temp. Range from Ambient to 320°C
Time Setting 1-999 mins and continuous
Digital Display Yes. Shows Speed/Time/Actual/Set Temp. alternately
Safe Temp. Circuit Yes
Plate Diameter 140 mm
Weight 1.4kg
Dimensions (WxDxH) 248x156x104mm
Protection Class IP 21
Accessories included CRS-21H-P and CRS-21H-S
26
H O T P L A T E  S T I R R E R
The CAPPRondo Hotplate Stirrer offers three heating modes: rapid,
gradual and accurate heating. It operates with heating temperatures
ranging from ambient to 550°C.
Its plate surface is made of robust nano-crystalline glass ceramic and
ensures full resistance towards liquid splash or temperature shocks.
The CAPPRondo Hotplate Stirrer operates at a variable speed ranging
from 200 to 2.200 RPM. The speed can be set up in intervals of 10 RPM
and the time can be programmed from 1 to 999 minutes, or continuous,
infinite operation.
The motor technology of the CAPPRondo Hotplate Stirrer ensures
constant speed under varying load weight.
The large user-friendly display provides an overview of all parameters and
enables easy and comfortable operation.
With the CAPPRondo Hotplate Stirrer the user can program up to 99
individual protocols as well as set up the programmable Pulse Mode from
30 to 99 seconds.
Specifications:
Speed Range 200-2.200 RPM in steps of 10 RPM
Temperature Range From ambient to 550°C
Load Capacity 20L
Motor Type Brushless DC motor
Top Plate Material Nano-crystalline glass ceramic
Top Plate Dimensions 180x180mm
Time Setting 1-999 minutes or infinite
Programmable Modes Up to 99 individual protocols
Pulse Mode Programmable, from 30 to 99 secs.
Dimensions (WxDxH) 220x330x115mm
Weight 4.5kg
Protection Class IP 21
Ordering Information
Cat No. Description
CRS-22H CAPPRondo Hotplate Stirrer 2.200 RPM, 550°C ceramic, 20L capacity, 220V
CRS-22H-110 CAPPRondo Hotplate Stirrer 2.200 RPM, 550°C ceramic, 20L capacity, 110V
CRS-22H-P P1000 temperature probe for CAPPRondo Hotplate Stirrer
CRS-22H-S Stand for P1000 temperature probe CAPPRondo Hotplate Stirrer
Rondo
27
Ordering Information
The CAPPRondo Plate Shaker is an ideal choice of microplate shaker for any test environment. With a tiny footprint, as